
STICKER,GH0100B HEADSET COMPLIANCE FCC/CE/CT

01GH010000000

01GH010000000 B

A

B

1          1

C DA B

A B

6

5

4

3

2

1

6

5

4

3

2

1

DO NOT SCALE All Dimensions in MM unless otherwise specified

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION APPRD DATE

MATERIAL COLOUR

FINISH

PRINTING

TEXTURE REF

TOOLING EMBOSS ENGRAVE

DRAWN DESIGNED CHECKED APPROVED
PART DESCRIPTION:

PART NO:

DRAWING NO:

ISSUED SHEET

REV:

MODEL :

SEE NOTES SEE NOTES

Specifications:

1.  Material: 3M (Scotch Mark) 7818 Matte Silver Polyester Film or equivalent.
 
2.  Colour  :  Matte Silver ( Texts & Logo )
3.  Background Colour  :  Black
4.  Finish : Matte Opp Lamination
5.  Printing contents should follow artwork provided.
6.  Inner surface with adhesive: Hi-strength acrylic (0.025mm)
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CREATIVE LABS
Model No. GH0100B
FCC ID: IBAAVPGH0100B
Input: 3.7V        720mA
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